Shiny Space
22
M
u
ltila
ye
r C

o
rs
 How to Order 料號說明
The follow table is an example of part number SSM21X103K630C
SSM21 X 103 K 630 C
Product Code
Please refer
to page 17,
Dimensions table.
Dielectric
N = NPO
X = X7R and
X5R
Y = Y5V
Capacitance
eg.:
472 = 4700pF
103 = 0.01μF
104 = 0.1μF
105 = 1μF
Tolerance
C = ±0.25pF
D = ±0.5pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Z = +80%/-20%
Rated Voltage
6R3 = 6.3VDC
10 = 10VDC
16 = 16VDC
25 = 25VDC
50 = 50VDC
100(1) = 100VDC
200(2) = 200VDC
250(2E) = 250VDC
500(2H) = 500VDC
630(2J) = 630VDC
1000(3A) = 1000VDC
2000(3D) = 2000VDC
3000(3F) = 3000VDC
Lead Length
A = 5 ± 1mm
B = 7 ± 1mm
C = 28mm Min.
T = Taping (Ammo box)
 Marking 標示
eg.:
 Radial Type Taping  徑向導線帶裝尺寸
104
Y5V: SSM15Y104Z50A NP0: SSM15N220J50A NP0: SSM15N220J100A X7R: SSM21X103K630CA
NJ
22
NJ1
22
XK2J
103104 = 0.1μF
N = NPO
J = ±5%
22 = 22pF
N = NPO
J = ±5%
1 = 100V
22 = 22pF
X = X7R
K = ±10%
2J = 630V
103 = 0.01μF
W
W1